1
Re
le
as
e
da
te
: 2
01
1-
08
-1
1
12
:3
3
D
at
e
of
 is
su
e:
 2
01
1-
09
-0
5
23
99
85
_e
ng
.x
m
l
Germany: +49 621 776-4411
Subject to modifications without notice
Pepperl+Fuchs Group
USA: +1 330 486 0001
Singapore: +65 6779 9091
Copyright Pepperl+Fuchs
Accessories REF-MH23-2
Dimensions
Technical data
General specifications
Construction type rectangular
Tripel height approx. 0.9 mm
Ambient conditions
Ambient temperature -20 ... 60 °C (-4 ... 140 °F)
Mechanical specifications
Material PMMA/ABS
Dimensions 23 mm x 14 mm x 4.9 mm
Mounting mounting holes
19
1
14
10
ø 24.9
23 5
Model Number
REF-MH23-2
Reflector with Micro-structure, rectan-
gular 23 mm x 14 mm, diagonal mount-
ing hole
Features
� Micro-structure
� Mounting holes for simple installation
� High switch point accuracy due to
5 mm aperture